
CONTRACT NO. T-707A, CAPITAL PROJECT 1644A 
COMMISSION ADMINISTRATION BUILDING AT SCUDDER FALLS 

AND ADAPTIVE REUSE OF THE 1799 BUILDING 
 

2:00 PM (Local Time), Thursday, February 22, 2018 
2:00 PM (Local Time), Thursday, March 8, 2018 
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Thomas P. Carney, Inc. 
P.O. Box 28 
Langhorne, PA   19047 
John Czuba 

215-968-6769 JCzuba@ThomasPCarney.com     

Carr & Duff, Inc. 
2100 Byberry Road 
Huntingdon Valley, PA   19006 
Brian Cummings 

215-672-4200 
ext 162 brian@carrduff.com     

Wilmer R. Schultz Inc 
1540 Chestnut St 
Emmaus, PA   18049 
Mark Emswiler 

610-967-2141 memswiler@schultzorg.com     

Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. 
2800 Southampton Rd 
Phila., PA   19154 
Anthony DePascale 

215-677-2625 ADepascale@ErnestBock.com     
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The Bedwell Co. 
1380 Wilmington Pike 
West Chester, PA   19382 
Marilyn Schmidt 

610-399-1610 Marilyn@Bedwell.net     

Hall Construction 
149 Yellowbrook Road 
Farmingdale, NJ   07727 
Peter Egan 

732-938-4255 PEgan@HallGC.com     

PJ Dick 
740 Springdale Drive, STE 160 
Exton, PA   19341 
Bob Sawyer 

484-872-2000 Robert.sawyer@PJDick.com     

Magnum, Inc. 
650 Catherine St 
Warminster, PA   18974 
Vincent Rongione III 

215-957-7886 vince@magnuminc-gc.com     
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DOBCO, Inc. 
30 Galesi Drive, STE 202A 
Wayne, NJ   07470 
Milissa Plante 

973-317-9000 estimating@dobcogroup.com     

PA Builders Exchange 
1813 N. Franklin Street 
Pittsburgh, PA   15233 
Karen Kleber 

412-922-4200 karen@pbe.org    

Robert Michaels & Associates, Inc. 
140 Chestnut Drive 
Richboro, PA   18954 
Megan Unger 

215-687-2053 MUnger@robertmichaelsinc.com     

The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
Donna Famulari 

800-431-2584 DFamulari@thebluebook.com     
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AP Construction 
Navy Yard Corp Center 
One Crescent Drive, STE 1014 
Phila., PA   19112 
Joe Madden 

215-922-2323 JMadden@apconstruction.com     

BSI Construction 
735 Birch Avenue 
Bensalem, PA   19020 
David Kirsch 

215-447-3140 david@bsiconst.com     

LBI Construction, Inc. 
503 E. Pennsylvania Blvd 
Feasterville, PA   19053 
Thomas J. Little 

267-288-5695 Tom@LittleBuilders.com     

Bracy Construction 
4240 Tilghman St 
Allentown, PA   18104 
Michael R. Slinko 

610-395-0200 MSlinko@BracyConstruction.com     
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TE Construction Services 
1520-B Campus Drive 
Warminster, PA   18974 
Edward J. Hilbert, III 

215-441-8223 EJHilbert@TECBuilds.com     

Merchant & Evans, Inc. 
308 Connecticut Drive 
Burlington, NJ  08016 
Richard Ferguson 

800-257-6215 RFerguson@ziprib.com     

 


